General Description
The MAX6335/MAX6336/MAX6337 microprocessor (μP)
supervisory circuits monitor the power supplies in 1.8V
to 3.3V μP and digital systems. They increase circuit
reliability and reduce cost by eliminating external compo-
nents and adjustments. They also feature a debounced
manual-reset input.
These devices perform a single function: they assert a

Note: See Selector Guide for Output Stage, Nominal Input
Voltage, and Reset Timeout Period.
Ordering Information
PART* TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6335US16D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6336US24D1+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6336US23D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6336US20D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6336US18D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6336US16D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6337US23D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6337US20D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6337US17D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
MAX6337US16D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  7
MAX6335/MAX6336/MAX6337 4-Pin, Ultra-Low-Voltage, Low-Power
μP Reset Circuits with Manual Reset
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 505